
WINTER LEAGUES 

Pub League 2017/18 Fri 8th Dec 

League Table 

Pos Team Name Pld W D L F A Pts Diff 

1    Coach and Horses 8 8 0 0 239 59 16 +180 
2    Royal Oak 9 7 0 2 174 108 14 + 66 
3    William Harvey 8 6 0 2 141 83 12 + 58 
4    Chimneys 9 6 0 3 164 117 12 + 47 
5    Mill Inn 8 5 0 3 120 118 10 +  2 
6    Chequers Inn 8 4 0 4 137 121 8 + 16 
7    Last Orders 8 4 0 4 125 109 8 + 16 
8    The White Swan 8 4 0 4 121 136 8 - 15 
9    Blacksmiths 9 4 0 5 122 160 8 - 38 
10    George Inn 9 2 0 7 101 151 4 - 50 
11    The Golden Ball 8 2 0 6 67 196 4 -129 
12    The Fox 8 1 0 7 82 141 2 - 59 
13    No One Inn 8 1 0 7 77 171 2 - 94 

 

Latest Results… 

Team Name Score Team Name Score 

George Inn 

The White Swan 

Chimneys 

The Golden Ball 

The Fox 

No One Inn 

3 

21 

7 

11 

8 

3 

Last Orders 

Blacksmiths 

William Harvey 

Mill Inn 

Royal Oak 

Coach and Horses 

22 

12 

21 

23 

14 

43 

Next Fixtures… 

Team Name  Team Name Date / Time / Rink  

The Golden Ball 

Royal Oak 

Blacksmiths 

Chimneys 

Coach and Horses 

William Harvey 

v. 

v. 

v. 

v. 

v. 

v. 

The Fox 

Chequers Inn 

No One Inn 

The White Swan 

Last Orders 

Mill Inn 

Thu 14th Dec 

Thu 14th Dec 

Thu 14th Dec 

Thu 14th Dec 

Thu 14th Dec 

Thu 14th Dec   

 2pm 

 2pm 

 2pm 

 2pm 

 2pm 

 2pm   

Rnk 1 

Rnk 2 

Rnk 3 

Rnk 4 

Rnk 5 

Rnk 6 

Outstanding Matches… 

Team Name  Team Name Date / Rink 

 V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

     

 

Results up to Thursday 7th December 2017 

 


