



WINTER LEAGUES

Pub League 2017/18

Fri 8th Dec

League Table

Pos	Team Name	Pld	W	D	L	F	Α	Pts	Diff
1	Coach and Horses	8	8	0	0	239	59	16	+180
2	Royal Oak	9	7	0	2	174	108	14	+ 66
3	William Harvey	8	6	0	2	141	83	12	+ 58
4	Chimneys	9	6	0	3	164	117	12	+ 47
5	Mill Inn	8	5	0	3	120	118	10	+ 2
6	Chequers Inn	8	4	0	4	137	121	8	+ 16
7	Last Orders	8	4	0	4	125	109	8	+ 16
8	The White Swan	8	4	0	4	121	136	8	- 15
9	Blacksmiths	9	4	0	5	122	160	8	- 38
10	George Inn	9	2	0	7	101	151	4	- 50
11	The Golden Ball	8	2	0	6	67	196	4	-129
12	The Fox	8	1	0	7	82	141	2	- 59
13	No One Inn	8	1	0	7	77	171	2	- 94

Latest Results...

Team Name	Score	Team Name	Score
George Inn	3	Last Orders	22
The White Swan	21	Blacksmiths	12
Chimneys	7	William Harvey	21
The Golden Ball	11	Mill Inn	23
The Fox	8	Royal Oak	14
No One Inn	3	Coach and Horses	43

Next Fixtures...

Team Name		Team Name	Date / Time / Rink			
The Golden Ball	٧.	The Fox	Thu 14th Dec	2pm	Rnk 1	
Royal Oak	٧.	Chequers Inn	Thu 14th Dec	2pm	Rnk 2	
Blacksmiths	٧.	No One Inn	Thu 14th Dec	2pm	Rnk 3	
Chimneys	٧.	The White Swan	Thu 14th Dec	2pm	Rnk 4	
Coach and Horses	٧.	Last Orders	Thu 14th Dec	2pm	Rnk 5	
William Harvey	٧.	Mill Inn	Thu 14th Dec	2pm	Rnk 6	

Outstanding Matches...

Team Name		Team Name	Date / Rink	
	٧			
	V			
	V			
	V			
	V			
	٧			